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AM PARTY RENTALS

Quality event equipment and a strong commitment to excellent service.

Price List

3575 Haven Ave, Menlo Park CA, 94025

Phone: (650) 363 -1050
Fax: (650) 350 -3238

Our Business Hours
Monday-Friday 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
Sunday Closed
Emergency (650) 346-1633

www.ampartyrentals.com
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Chairs

Economy Chairs
Samsonite Chair, White

Samsonite Chair, Black

Wood /Resin Folding Chairs
White Resin Folding Chair

Natural Wood Folding Chair
Walnut Wood Folding Chair
Mahogany Wood Folding Chair
Black Resin Folding Chair

Chiavari Chairs * Cushions not included

Gold Chiavari Chair
Silver Chiavari Chair
White Chiavari Chair
Black Chiavari Chair
Walnut Chiavari Chair
Mahogany Chiavari Chair
Clear Chiavari Chair

Standard Cushions
White, Ivory, or Black
Custom or Specialty Cushions

Child Seating
White Metal Frame Child Chair

Black Child Booster Seat
Brown Child Booster Seat
Tan Child Booster Seat
Natural Child High Chair
Mahogany Child High Chair

Barstools
Natural Wood Barstool

Black Wood Barstool

BlackBistro Barstool W/Backrest
Gold Chiavari Barstool

Black Chiavari Barstool

Silver Chiavari Barstool

Natural Chiavari Barstool

** Please Select Your Preferred Cushion Type
for your Chiavari Barstools and Chair **
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1.50
1.50

2.95
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.50

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
7.25
10.00

1.75
3.50

2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
16.00
16.00

10.00
10.00
12.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

Tables

Round Tables

30" Round Table (seats 2-4)
36" Round Table (seats 2-5)
48" Round Table (seats 6-8)
54" Round Table (seats 7-9)
60" Round Table (seats 8-10)
66" Round Table (seats 9-11)
72" Round Table (seats 10-12)

Square Tables
36" Square Table (seats 4)

48" Square Table (seats 8)
54" Square Table (seats 8)

Banquet Tables

4' Banquet Table (seats 4-6)

6' Banquet Table (seats 6-8)

8' Banquet Table (seats 8-10)

8' Banquet Table (King seats 10-12)

Kiosk Tables

24" Kiosk Round Table
30" Kiosk Round Table
36" Kiosk Round Table
24" Kiosk Square Table
30" Kiosk Square Table
36" Kiosk Square Table

Specialty Tables
6'x18" Conference Table
8'x18" Conference Table

Small Serpentine Table

Medium Serpentine Table
Large Serpentine Table

6' Banquet Kids Table
48" Half Round Table

60" Half Round Table

60" Quarter Round Table
6' Bar Top (14" Wide)

8' Bar Top Bar (14" Wide)

8' Hacienda Table (Hacienda Collection)
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10.00
10.00

9.50

9.50
10.00
13.00
16.00

10.00
16.00
16.00

9.50
9.50
9.50
22.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
13.00

9.00
12.00
13.00
16.00
12.00
13.00

80.00



Other Seating
Park Bench, Black Iron

Ottomans
Coffee Tables
Lounge Seating (Love Seats, Sofas, etc.)

Outdoor Seating (Onyx & Hacienda Colltn.)

Linens

Vantage Round Linens
96" Round Linen

108" Round Linen

120" Round Linen

132" Round Linen

Vantage Square Linens

54" Square Linen
72" Square Linen
90" Square Linen

Vantage Drapes

90" X 132" Banquet

90" X 156" Banquet

108" X 156" King Banquet

Fortex (Duck) Square Linens
54" Square Linen

72" Square Linen
90" Square Linen

Fortex (Duck) Round Linens
96" Round Linen

108" Round Linen

120" Round Linen

132" Round Linen

Fortex (Duck) Drapes

90" X 132" Banquet Drape
90" X 156" Banquet Drape
108" X 156 Banquet Drape
6' T-Drape Linen (Fitted)

8' T-Drape Linen (Fitted)
20" X 20"

Dinner Napkin
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$35.00
Call
Call
Call
Call

12.00
12.00
13.00
15.00

7.00
7.00
12.00

15.00
18.00
23.00

9.00
9.00
14.00

14.00
14.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
20.00
25.00
15.00
17.00

0.75

Linens

*Needs Advance Notice *

Satin Stripe

108" Round Linen $ 16.00
120" Round Linen $ 18.00
132" Round Linen $ 22.00
90" X 156" Banquet Drape $ 27.00
108" X 156" King Banquet Drape $ 34.00
20" X 20" Dinner Napkin $ 2.50
Specialty Linens *Needs Advance Notice*
108" Round Linen $ 30.00
132" Round Linen $ 36.00
90" x 156" Banquet Drape $ 36.00
108" x 156" King Banquet Drape $ 39.00
20" X 20" Dinner Napkin $ 3.00
20" x 20" Hemstitch Napkin $  3.00

Types of Specialty Linens:

NOVA: OTHER SPECIALTY:

Infinity Bengaline Krinkle

Pintuck Damask Lamour

Solid Diamond Fern  Metallic Scroll

Swirl Iridescent Crush Rosette

Kaleidoscope  Satin
Kenya Topaz

Prints * Call to Get Colors, Sizes and Prices *
Checks and Gingham
Animal Prints - Zebra, Cheetah, etc.

Cost varies:

Themes (Hallucination, etc.) $17.00-$35.00

Overlays * Call to Get Colors, Sizes and Prices *
Organza, Sheers, Eternity Stripe, etc.

Cost varies:
$7.00-$35.00

Table Runners * Call to Get Colors, Sizes and Prices *

Burlap, Vantage, Henna Black, etc.

Cost varies:
$10.00-$12.00

Table Skirt

*Needs Advance Notice *

10" 1/2 Standard Poly Skirting $ 16.00
13" 1/2 Standard Poly Skirting $ 19.00
17" Standard Poly Skirting $ 23.00
21" Standard Poly Skirting $ 33.00
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China

Essent White

12" Service Plate

10.5" Dinner Plate

9" Luncheon Plate

7.5" Salad Plate

6" Bread & Butter Plate
6" Saucer Plate

Coffee Cup

Rim Soup Bowl

White China

12" Rim Pasta Bowl
7" Cereal Bowl
Demitasse Cup
Demitasse Saucer
Coffee Mug, White
Creamer & Sugar Set
Gravy Boat
Tea/Coffee Pot

Asian Soup Spoon

Ducale Gold & Platinum
10.5 Dinner Plate

7.5 Salad Plate

6" Bread & Butter

Coffee Cup

Gold Double Bands
10.5 Dinner Plate
7.5 Salad Plate

6" Bread & Butter

6" Saucer Plate
Coffee Cup

Creamer & Sugar Set
Tea/Coffee Pot

Silver Double Bands
10.5 Dinner Plate
7.5 Salad Plate

6" Bread & Butter

6" Saucer Plate
Coffee Cup

Soup Bowl

Creamer & Sugar Set
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1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75
6.00
3.25
5.00
0.50

0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
7.00
7.00

0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
0.52
7.00

China

Imperial

10.5" Dinner Plate

7.5" Salad Plate

6" Bread & Butter Plate
Coffee Cup

Soup Bowl

Creamer & Sugar Set
Tea/Coffee Pot

Oval Platter, 14"

Purio Coupe China
10.5" Dinner Plate

7.5" Salad Plate

6" Bread & Butter Plate
6" Saucer Plate

Coffee Cup

Tavola Square White
10.5" Dinner Plate

7.5" Salad Plate

5" Bread & Butter Plate
5.7" Square Bowl

Rectangle Dish/Platter, 6"x12"

Square White
10.5" Dinner Plate

7.5" Salad Plate

6" Bread & Butter Plate
6" Saucer Plate

Coffee Cup

4.5" Appetizer Plate

6" Square Bowl

9" Square Bowl

Ojo White

11" Service Plate

9" Dinner Plate

8.5" Salad Plate

6.5" Bread & Butter Plate
Saucer Plate

Coffee Cup
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0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
7.00
7.00
8.00

0.65
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.65

0.60
0.60
0.60
1.00
1.00

0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
4.00
5.00

1.00
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55



Glassware

Embassy
Wine Glass, 8oz

Wine Glass, 100z
Champagne Flute, 60z
Water Goblet, 120z
Water Goblet, 160z

Madison

Wine Glass, 120z

Wine Glass, 150z

Water Glass, 150z
Champagne Flute, 7.250z
Bordeaux Glass, 210z

Classico

Wine Glass, 10.50z
Wine Glass, 13.70z
Water Glass, 12.50z
Champagne Flute, 70z

Pure (Crystal)
Wine Glass, 13.80z

Wine Glass, 180z
Water Glass, 150z
Champagne Flute, 70z

Rigoletto Cut Glass
Wine Glass, 90z

Wine Glass, 130z
Champagne Flute, 7.50z

Dessert Glasses

Cosmo Dessert Glass, 70z
Embassy Sunday Ice Cream
Embassy Milkshake, 120z
Libbey Super Martini Glass, 480z
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0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
1.00

0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.85
0.85
0.85

0.50
0.70
0.70
8.00

Barware

Cylinder Barware

Old Fashion Tumbler, 90z
Libbey Old Fashion Glass, 90z
Embassy Old Fashion Glass, 100z
Tango Old Fashion Glass, 100z
Tango High Ball Glass, 120z
Embassy High Ball Glass, 120z
Gibraltar Glass, 3.50z
Gibraltar Glass, 60z

Gibraltar Glass, 90z

Gibraltar Glass, 10.50z
Gibraltar Glass, 120z

Gibraltar Glass, 160z

Small Barware

Libbey Cordial, 1.50z

Libbey Catalina Shot Glass, 2.50z
Libbey Tall Shot Glass, 2.50z
Embassy Shot Glass, 20z
Embassy Sherry Glass, 40z
Embassy Port, 60z

Martinis and Margarita Glasses

Embassy Martini Glass, 40z
Embassy Martini Glass, 60z
Embassy Martini Glass, 100z
Embassy Margarita Glass, 8oz
Embassy Margarita Glass, 100z

Beer Glasses

Embassy Pilsner Beer Glass, 120z
Embassy Beer Mug, 140z
Embassy Pint Glass 150z

Other Glasses

Embassy Balloon Glass, 40z
Embassy Balloon Glass, 100z
Libbey Brandy Snifter, 100z
Embassy Hurricane, 160z
Libbey Stemless Wine, 170z
Coffee Mug, Clear

Coffee Mug, White

Irish Coffee Mug, Clear
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0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

0.60
0.60
0.50
0.60
0.50
0.50

0.55
0.55
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.55
0.50
0.50

0.60
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.70
0.75
0.75



Flatware

San Marcos Stainless

Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Tea Spoon
Butter Knife

Pantheon Stainless

Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Appetizer Fork
Tea Spoon
Butter Knife
Soup Spoon
Demi Spoon

Doria Stainless

Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Place Spoon
Tea Spoon
Butter Knife
Steak Knife

Eco Stainless
Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Tea Spoon

Serving Equipment
Serving Utensils

Serving Fork, SS
Pasta Serving Fork, SS

Serving Fork, Windermere

Serving Spoon, Athena

Serving Spoon, Medium Windermere
Tong, Medium Plastic Black

Tong, Stainless Scallop

Tong, Stainless Ice

Tong, Windermere

Tong, Pastry Medium

Cake Knife
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0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55

0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55

0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55

0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
2.00
3.00

Flatware

Beli Stainless
Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Tea Spoon

Ultra Stainless

Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Tea Spoon
Place Spoon

Chateau Stainless

Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Tea Spoon
Place Spoon

Gold Abbey
Dinner Fork

Dinner Knife
Salad Fork

Tea Spoon

Place Spoon
Athena Stainless

Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Tea Spoon
Soup Spoon

Bar Equipment

Bars * Please Call for Additional Bar Options *
4' Portable Folding Bar, Black

4' Portable Folding Bar, White

5' Cambro Pro-Bar

6' Cambro Pro-Bar

6' Wood, Walnut Bar

8' Portable Wine Barrel Bar, Walnut
8' Aluminum Bar

4' Lighted Bar, White Plexiglas

Bar Elements
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0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
0.48
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1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
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0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.55
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$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 95.00
$ 120.00
$ 295.00
$ 85.00
$ 295.00
$ 175.00



Cake Server

Ladle, Silver

Ladle, Windermere

Ice Scoop, Stainless Steel

Crab Crackers, Medium

Crab Crackers, Large

Steak Knife, Black or Wood Handle
Tray Stand, Stainless

Tray Stand, Mahogany

Round Waiter Tray, 14"

Round Waiter Tray, 16"

Oval Waiter Tray, 23"

Oval Waiter Tray, 27"

Rectangle Waiter Tray

Stainless , Round Tray, 12"
Stainless , Round Tray, 15"

Silver, Round Hammered Tray, 15"
Silver, Round Hammered Tray, 19"
Silver, Round Hammered Tray, 23"
Silver, Square Hammered Tray, 19"

Bouwls, Platters & Trays

China, Black Square Bowl, 7.5"
China, Ivory Round Bowl, 5.5"
Glass, Clear Fruit Bowl, 4"
Glass, Clear Angled Bowl, 10.5"
Glass, Clear Round Bowl, 11"
Glass, Clear Round Bowl, 14"
Acrylic, Clear Frost Bowl, 15.5"
Acrylic, Clear Frost Bowl, 17.5"
Acrylic, Clear Frost Bowl, 19"
China, White Ramekin, 2.5"
China, White Ramekin, 4.5"
China, White Cereal Bowl, 7"
China, White Round Bowl, 4"
China, White Round Bowl, 9"
China, White Round Bowl, 10"
Acrylic, Clear Frost Bowl, 15.5"
Acrylic, Clear Frost Bowl, 17.5"
Acrylic, Clear Frost Bowl, 19"
China, White Ramekin, 2.5"
China, White Ramekin, 4.5"
China, White Cereal Bowl, 7"
China, White Round Bowl, 4"
China, White Round Bowl, 9"
China, White Round Bowl, 10"
China, White Round Bowl, 14"
China, White Square Bowl, 6"
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3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.75
5.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
10.00

0.60
0.50
0.75
5.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.50
0.75
0.50
0.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.50
0.75
0.50
0.50
5.00
5.00
8.00
4.00

Wine Carafe, Clear Glass
Stainless Ice Scoop

Stainless Wine Opener,

Polish Chrome Champagne Bucket
Galvanized Round Tub, 64 qt
Aluminum Ice Bucket, 4qt
Copper Ice Bucket, 4qt
Plastic Ice Tub 30" Blue
Plastic Ice Tub 30" Red
Rubber Mat 3'x3' Black
Standing Ashtray, Chrome

Containers & Dispensers
Stainless Punch Bowl, 3 Gl
Silver Punch Bowl, 3 Gl

Acrylic Lemonade Dispenser, 3 Gl

Glass Infusion Dispenser Jar, 1.5 Gl
Glass Infusion Dispenser Jar, 3 Gl
Glass Infusion Dispenser Jar, 5 Gl
Stainless Steel, Acrylic Dispenser 2.5 Gl
Stainless Steel, Acrylic Dispenser 5 Gl

Coffee Service

Thermal Coffee Pourer, Swirl Black
Thermal Coffee Pourer, Swirl White
Thermal Coffee Pourer, Tall Black
Thermal Coffee Pourer, Tall White
Thermal Air Pump, Black

Cambro Thermal Dispenser, 2.5 Gl
Cambro Thermal Dispenser, 5 Gl
Chrome Coffee Maker , 60 Cup
Silver Samovar, 35 Cup

Cooking & Catering Equipment
Cooking Equipment

Wolf 6 Burner Stove & Oven, Prop
Cadco Convection Oven, Electric TT

Vulcan Comm. Conv. Oven, AC-Prop
Wolf Propane Griddle, 4

Big John BBQ Grill, 6' Propane

Crown Verity BBQ Grill, 6 Charcoal
Foodco Electric Table Top Fryer, 10lbs
Foodco Electric Table Top Fryer, 15lbs
Pitco Deep Fryer, 40 lbs Propane

Pitco Deep Fryer, 45 lbs Propane
Crescor Electric Hot Box, 67"
Conventional Sterno Hot Box, 67"
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2.50
2.00
2.00
5.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
10.00
6.00

15.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
24.00
20.00
24.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
25.00
60.00

150.00
80.00
285.00
175.00
185.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
175.00
200.00
130.00
60.00



China, White Square Bowl, 9"

China, White Square Bowl, 9" Tavola
China, White Square Bowl, 12" Tavola

China, White Round Platter, 13"
China, White Oval Platter, 14"
China, White Oval Platter, 16"
China, White Square Platter, 15"
China, White Platter, 6" x 12"
China, White Platter, 7" x 15"
China, White Platter, 8" x 14"
China, White Platter, 9" x 16"
China, White Platter, 11" x 17"
China, White Triangle Platter, 12"
Display, Granite Stone Platter, 12"

Cake Stand

Silver, 14" Round Cake Stand
Silver, 16" Round Cake Stand
Silver, 20" Round Cake Stand
Silver, 18" Square Cake Stand

Table Top & Décor Items

Number Stand Small, 2"
Number Stand Small, 3"
Number Stand Small, 8
Number Stand Small, 12"

Salt & Pepper Set, Small Square
Salt & Pepper Set, Tall
Hurricane Glass, 9"

Hurricane Glass, 12"

Plate Stand 2-Tier Round, Rust
Plate Stand 3-Tier Round, Chromo
Plate Stand 3-Tier Round, Black
Round Tray 12" 3-Tier, Silver
Round Tray 16" 3-Tier, Silver
Glass, Votive Candle Holder

Glass, Votive Candle Holder Diamond

Manzanita Tree, Black, White
Manzanita Tree, Silver, Gold
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5.00
5.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.00

20.00
20.00
24.00
25.00

1.00
1.00
1.80
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.75
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
10.00
1.50
1.50
16.00
16.00

Winhold Baker's Rack, 64"

Tabco Baking Sheet, Half 18"x13"
Tabco Baking Sheet, Full 18"x26"
Redhots Heat Lamp, W/Board

Redhots Heat Lamp, W/Table Clamp

Cutting Board Maple, 15" x 20"
Cutting Board Plastic, 18" x 12"
Cutting Board Plastic, 20" x 15"
Cutting Board Plastic, 24" x 18"
Update Round Chafer, 4 Qt
Update Rectangular Chafer, 8 Qt
Sterno Fuel , 2 Hours

Vollrath Chafer Food Pan, 2" Half
Vollrath Chafer Food Pan, 4" Half
Vollrath Chafer Food Pan, 4" Full
Vollrath Chafer Food Pan, 6" Full

Cambro Food Carrier, 6 Pan
Cambro Food Carrier, 12 Pan
Cambro Liquid Carrier, 2.5 Gl
Cambro Liquid Carrier, 5 Gl

Ice Caddy Cambro, 175 Qrt. Black

Stainless Gravy Boat

Acrylic Water Pitcher

Glass Water Pitcher
Stainless Water Pitcher
Silver Water Pitcher

Wicker Bread Basket
Stainless Bread Basket
Induction Burner , 1800w ss
Induction Saucepan , 6 QT
Induction Fray pan, 9.5" ss
Induction Fray pan, 11" ss
Induction Saucepan , 10 QT
Plate-Mate Rack/Holder PM-168
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35.00
2.00
3.75

40.00

25.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

20.00
2.00
3.75
4.25
3.75
4.25
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25.00
40.00
11.00
16.00
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$16.00

$ 3.50
$ 2.00
$ 250
$ 3.00
$ 8.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$  75.00
$ 11.75
$ 10.00
$ 11.00
$ 12.00
$ 195.00



Wedding Items

Resin, White Greek Column, 32"
Resin, White Greek Column,, 48"
Resin, White Greek Column, 96"

White Square Column, 36"
White Square Column, 48"
White Square Column, 54"

Black Ceramic Flower Base 2.5'
Natural Wood Arch

White Metal Arch

White Wood Arch

Kneeling Bench White

Black Lattice Panel, 4' x 8'

25' Poly Aisle Runner, White
S50' Poly Aisle Runner, White
75' Poly Aisle Runner, White

Chargers

Round Glass Charger

13" Jester Beaded Glass Charger, Golc
13" Jester Beaded Glass Charger, Plat

13" Rim Glass Charger, Gold
13" Leaf Charger, Green
13" Leaf Charger, Raspberry

Carnival Equipment

Cotton Candy Machine

Cotton Candy Cart

Margarita Machine, Single 2.5 Gl
Hot Dog Machine Carousel

Hot Dog Roller

Popcorn Machine, Table Top
Popcorn Cart

Pretzel Warmer Cabinet

Snow Cone Machine

Raffle Barrel Small, 11.5" Gold

© ©
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10.00
15.00
35.00

25.00
35.00
40.00

12.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
30.00
28.00

38.00
48.00
60.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

60.00
70.00
120.00
50.00
70.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
15.00

Patio & Garden

Natural Market Umbrella, 9ft
Patio Heater Torch Fire

Patio Heater Mushroom
Patio Heater, Wooden Base

5 Gal Propane Tank

Trash Can Slim Jim

Trash Can 32 Gallon

Safety Cones

Lattice Panel (Black)4' X 8'

3 Panel Privacy Screen

Plants

Ficus Tree
Kentia Palm
Boxwood Hedge

Conference Equipment

Chrome Stanchion Pole
Stanchion Ropes 6'

Red Carpet Runner, 10’
Red Carpet Runner, 15'
Red Carpet Runner, 25'
Natural Floor Easel
Gold Metal Floor Easel
Hanger Rack, Z Style
Hangers (Velvet)

Table Top Podium
Black Self Standing Podium
Sign Holder Floor Stand
Standing Ashtray
Champagne Stand

Self Standing Mirror 12" x 48"

Stage, 6' Wx 8 Lx 16"-24"H
Stage, 6' Wx 8 Lx48"H
Steps

50.00
120.00
85.00
95.00
30.00
12.50
8.00
3.00
28.00
20.00

B2 IR I R e PR B S R P I

$ 85.00
85.00
$ 50.00

©wr

$ 15.00
$ 8.00
$ 30.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00
$ 20.00
$ 0.25
$ 0.25
$ 50.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 25.00
$ 125.00
$ 150.00
$ 50.00

* Stage Skirt is an Additional Cost - Please ADD if Needed*

Carnival Equipment
Raffle Barrel Large, 21" Gold
Fog Machine

Bean Bags 6 Colors Choice
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$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00



Please call for a quote on the services below:

Lighting

String Lighting

Draping
Swaging

Carpeting

ludio & Video Equipment

Tenting
Staging
Flooring
Lounge Furniture
Patio Furniture

Special Request

Delivery Fee

Delivery & Pick up
Delivery Zone #1 Local SF-SJ  1-25

Delivery Zone # 2 East Bay 26-40
Delivery Zone # 3 South Bay 40-50
Delivery Zone # 4 Napa 50-60

Delivery Emergency
Delivery Exact Time
Delivery-Pickup Afterhours
Delivery-Pickup on Holidays

Miles

$ 85.00
$ 120.00
$ 160.00
$ 250.00
$ 120.00
$ 120.00
$ 120.00

$240.00

Other Labor Fees

Equipment Rentals Set-up Fees

Set - Up or Take Down, Chairs
Set - Up or Take Down, Table
Set - Up or Take Down, Umbrella

$

$

1.50
4.00
3.00

Contact Information

3575 Haven Ave
Menlo Park CA 94025

Tel (650) 363 1050
Tel (650) 363 1056

info@ampartyrentals.com

www.ampartvrentals.com
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